
NO. TENDER NO: BSC DATE OF 

ADVERT

CLOSING

DATE

BEC BAC APPOINTMENT 

DATE

TURN 

AROUND 

TIME

SERVICE PROVIDER BID AMOUNT

(VAT INCL)

PROJECT 

MANAGER

COMMENTS CONTRACT 

TERM

1 WR/CORP/01/20 The Design and Implementation of a 

Unique and Unified Enterprise Voice and 

Data Solution for the West Rand District 

Municipality for a Period of Twenty - Four 

(24) Months.

30/10/2019 08/11/2019 28/11/2019 12-Nov-19 28/02/2020 - - - - - Tender was non 

responsive.

-

2 WR/CORP/08/19 Rendering of Twenty Four (24) Hours 

Security Services for a Period of Three 

(03) Years.

11/12/2019 13/12/2019 31/01/2020 28/02/2020 28/02/2020 28/02/2020 20 Days Mabotwane Security Services  R                  8 316 770.73 Hope Majadibodu Awarded Three (03) Years

3 WR/FIN/04/20 Provision of Insurance Services for a 

Period of Three (03) Years.

22/05/2020 28/05/2020 26/06/2020 29/06/2020 30/06/2020 30/06/2020 3 Days Fezi Auditors and Consultants 

and Opulentia JV

R 1 998 793.81(Annual 

premium)

Dan Monamoli Awarded Three (03) Years

3. BUDGET AND TREASURY

2. PUBLIC SAFETY

DESCRIPTION

WEST RAND DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT TENDERS STATUS FOURTH QUARTER REPORT ENDING 30 JUNE 2020

1. CORPORATE SERVICES

Page 1 of 1


